ETA6911
www.etasolution.com 1 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
12V/4A Standalone Switching Li+ Battery Charger
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The ETA6911 is a new generation of highly integrated
synchronous switch-mode charger, featuring integrated
synchronous FETs, high switching frequency and high
charging efficiency. With ETA’s proprietary current sense

ETA6911
www.etasolution.com 2 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ORDERING INFORMATION PART No. PACKAGE TOP MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA6911FQHU QFNFC1.7x2-20 BLYW 3000
ETA6911V435FQHU QFNFC1.7x2-20 BVYW 3000
ETA6911Q4Y QFN4x4-24 ETA6911
420
5000
  YWW2L
ETA6911V435Q4Y QFN4x4-24 ETA6911 5000
   435
YWW2L
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
A1